
Bookings filling fast!
CALL 1300 001 154
Casual bookings welcome= ExcursionE

12 DEC - 20 JAN

Mon 12 Dec
Christmas Craft

Jingle bells, jingle bells! 
Today we are getting into 

the Christmas spirit by 
creating some festive, 

personalised Christmas 
decorations.

Mon 19 Dec
Christmas Gift Making

Everybody loves being 
pampered, so today we’re 
making wonderful sugar 

scrub gifts to give to your 
family and friends. 

Mon 26 Dec
Boxing Day  

Holiday
Public holiday 
Centre closed

Tue 13 Dec
Baker’s Delight

Let’s get those aprons 
on, because today we’re 
baking up a storm! We’ll 

be baking Christmas 
cookies to share with our 

family and friends.

Tue 20 Dec
Stained-Glass Art

Stained-glass is so 
beautiful, and today we’re 

making unique stained-
glass art to decorate your 

windows at home.

Tue 27 Dec
Christmas Day  

Additional Holiday
Public holiday 
Centre closed

Wed 14 Dec
Jewellery Making

Today we’re going 
to become jewellery 

designers, as we make 
some beautiful jewellery 
for ourselves or as a gift 
for a loved one to enjoy.

Wed 21 Dec
Festive Frosting
Get ready for some 

cupcake decorating fun! 
Today we’re decorating 
special festive cupcakes 

to enjoy. 

Wed 28 Dec
Fireworks Fun

It’s almost time to 
celebrate the end of the 

year, and today we’re 
going to do a special 
fireworks multimedia 

investigation. We’ll gather 
our ideas together and 

turn them into art.

Bring a white clothing  
item to dye

Thu 15 Dec
Movies and Pizza 

Making
Who loves making pizza?! 
Join us for a special pizza 
making experience, then 
enjoy eating your pizza as 
we watch Polar Express 

(rated G).

Thu 22 Dec
Christmas Craft Day

Unleash your inner artist! 
Today we’re painting 

and collaging beautiful 
Christmas-inspired works 

of art.

Thu 29 Dec
Waterplay and  

Picnic Day
It sure is heating up in 
Townsville! Let’s cool 

down with some wet and 
wild water play and then 
enjoy a delicious picnic 

too.

Bring sun safe swimmers 
and a towel

Fri 16 Dec
Christmas Card 

Creations
It’s time to get crafty as 

we use an array of special 
craft materials to create 
beautiful, personalised 

Christmas cards to give to 
our friends and family.

Fri 23 Dec
Movies and Popcorn

Santa’s arrival is fast 
approaching! Let’s make 
some popcorn, and then 

share the magic of a 
very special Christmas 
in Whoville. We’ll be 

watching The Grinch Who 
Stole Christmas (rated PG).

Fri 30 Dec
New Year’s Eve Party
Put your dancing shoes 

on and let’s celebrate the 
end of the year! Today 

we’ll decorate masks, then 
dance the day away at our 

special New Year’s Eve 
Masquerade Party.
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What to bring:
Hat, drink bottle, enclosed shoes, sun-safe t-shirt.

Our address:
26-28 Kings Rd, West End
Open 6:00am to 6:00pm, Monday to Friday

How to book:
Select your days and call us on the number above. 
Our friendly Centre Director will take your details 
and confirm your booking by Monday 5 December.

imagineelc.com.au/westend

Mon 9 Jan
Shrink Art

In preparation for school, 
today we’ll be making 

personalised bag tags for 
our school bags.

Mon 2 Jan
New Year’s Day 

Additional Holiday
Public holiday 
Centre closed

Mon 16 Jan
Water Play Day 

Splish, splash, splosh! Let’s 
have some fun in the sun 
and enjoy a day of water 

play.
Bring sun safe swimmers 

and a towel

Tue 10 Jan
Pizza Party

It’s pizza party time! Today 
we will make our very own 
mini pizzas to enjoy. What 

pizza toppings will you 
choose?

Tue 3 Jan
Science Explorers
Get your lab coat on! 

Today we’ll be exploring 
all things science as 
we conduct exciting 

experiments. 

Tue 17 Jan
Clay Craft

Today we’ll learn all about 
clay sculpting. Using our 

new skills, we’ll create our 
very own beautiful works 

of clay art.

Wed 11 Jan
Messy Madness

Gooey goop and slimey 
slime…so much fun! Today 
we’re exploring all things 

gooey and slimey and 
getting messy!

Wed 4 Jan
Ball Games

We LOVE sports, and 
today we’re going to 

explore a range of 
different team ball games. 

Which team will be 
the Imagine West End 

champions?

Wed 18 Jan
Bakers Delight

Pull out your aprons! 
Today we will be baking up 

a storm!

Thu 12 Jan
Minute to Win It
Can you win it in a 

minute? We’ve got a 
whole range of challenges 

ready for you! Can you 
beat them all in under one 

minute?
Bring a change of clothes 

and a towel

Thu 5 Jan
Stained-Glass Art

Stained-glass is so 
beautiful, and today we’re 

making unique stained-
glass art to decorate your 

windows at home.

Thu 19 Jan
Clay Craft

Today we’ll learn all about 
clay sculpting. Using our 

new skills, we’ll create our 
very own beautiful works 

of art.

Fri 13 Jan
Scavenger Hunt
We’re going on a 

scavenger hunt! Can 
you find all the items 
on the checklist and 

be our Scavenger Hunt 
Champion?

Fri 6 Jan
Clay Craft

Today we’ll learn all about 
clay sculpting. Using our 

new skills, we’ll create our 
very own beautiful works 

of clay art. 

Fri 20 Jan
Movie Day and  

Sea Jelly
Let’s take a trip to the 
drop off with a special 

screening of Finding Nemo 
(rated G). We’ll make 

blue jelly for afternoon 
tea before joining Nemo 
and pal, Dory, on their 

adventure.
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